Order code: LEDJ462
SD-1 Controller
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk SD-1 Controller  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL
CAREFULLY BEFORE YOUR INITIAL START-UP!

Weight 1kg (controller)
0.1kg (remote)
Order code LEDJ462
Attention: SD-1 Controller (Order code: LEDJ462) and Display Series fixture CANNOT be switched on at the
same time, as this will damage the files on the SD card.
www.prolight.co.uk SD-1 Controller  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - LCD display
02 - Function buttons
03 - On/off power switch
04 - SD card slot
05 - Antenna (for wireless remote)
06 - 3.5mm audio signal input
07 - RJ45 link input
08 - RJ45 link output
09 - DC 12V power input
10 - 3-Pin DMX output
11 - 3-Pin DMX input
12 - RJ45 zone outputs (1-8)
13 - Wireless remote antenna
14 - Wireless remote transmitting signal LED
15 - Wireless remote function buttons
In the box: 1 x controller,
1 x power supply,
1 x wireless remote,
1 x RJ45 link cable
1 x SD card
& 1 x user manual
OUT 1
DMX
INPUT
DMX
OUTPUT
OUT 2 OUT 3 OUT 4 OUT 5 OUT 6 OUT 7 OUT 8
AUDIO
SIGNAL
INPUT
O
FF
O
N
SD CARD
DC 12V
POWER INPUT
LINK
INPUT
LINK
OUTPUT
MODE SPEED/
ENTER
MODE
DOWN
MODE
UP
SD-1 CONTROLLER
06
07